
MANOR GRANGE STUD SHOW CENTRE Unaffiliated Dressage
29 August 2010

Class: 1 MGS W&T 12 Judge(s): M Coultous  BD List 6 Arena: 1 20x40 Max Score 190
Number Section Rider Name Horse Name Score Coll % Place

151 S Elaine Hughes Haxey Peridot 135 70 71.05% 1st
156 S Michelle Whinfrey Hilhead Jake 124 64 65.26% 2nd
158 S Rebecca Booth Gypsyville Ballymore 115 64 60.53% 3rd

Class: 2 Intro A Judge(s): M Coultous  BD List 6 Arena: 2 0 Max Score 230
Number Section Rider Name Horse Name Score Coll % Place

159 J Laura Partlow Sovereign 151 66 65.65% 1st J
151 S Elaine Hughes Haxey Peridot 155 66 67.39% 1st S
157 S Denise Morgan Nightmare Bud 149 66 64.78% 2nd S
163 S Angela Fraser Ziggy 148 64 64.35% 3rd S
162 S Gayle Enion FarringtonCaffrey 145 64 63.04% 4th S
152 S Lynette Parker Churchill Biddy 142 62 61.74% 5th S
185 S Julie Petty Fabio 142 60 61.74% 6th S
186 S Angela Broadhead Deedee 141 42 61.30% -
156 S Michelle Whinfrey Hilhead Jake 141 60 61.30% -
158 S Rebecca Booth Gypsyville Ballymore 140 62 60.87% -

Class: 3 Prelim 10 Judge(s):  J Kerwin  BD List 6 Arena: 1 0 Max Score 220
Number Section Rider Name Horse Name Score Coll % Place

177 J Lucy Wilkinson-Hill Pepsi 144 52 65.45% 1st J
159 J Laura Partlow Sovereign 137 50 62.27% 2nd J
169 J Amelia Moncrieff Major Mouse 125 44 56.82% 3rd J
172 S Laura Sennett Ballyards 150 56 68.18% 1st S
154 S Rachael Dean Brownie 146 54 66.36% 2nd S
175 S Jan Whitworth Sam 139 52 63.18% 3rd S
178 S Pete Newbould Levi 136 50 61.82% 4th S
153 S Katy Crowther Ginger 133 48 60.45% 5th S
180 S Sarah Lumsdon Wharfeside Winston 129 46 58.64% 6th S
160 S Samantha Stockdale Blakman 118 42 53.64% -



MANOR GRANGE STUD SHOW CENTRE Unaffiliated Dressage
29 August 2010

Class: 3 Prelim 10 Judge(s):  J Kerwin  BD List 6 Arena: 1 0 Max Score 220
Number Section Rider Name Horse Name Score Coll % Place

161 S Ann Chambers Major Magna 115 42 52.27% -
167 S Jan Whitworth Lucy 126 46 57.27% -
170 S Lisa Clarkson Riccatoni 112 44 50.91% -
152 S Lynette Parker Churchill Biddy 120 44 54.55% -
173 S Nadine Mason Bridget 128 46 58.18% -
162 S Gayle Enion FarringtonCaffrey 114 42 51.82% -
176 S Deborah Williams Rodney Trotter 124 44 56.36% -

Class: 4 Prelim 18 Judge(s): M Coultous  BD List 6 Arena: 2 0 Max Score 240
Number Section Rider Name Horse Name Score Coll % Place

177 J Lucy Wilkinson-Hill Pepsi 165 54 68.75% 1st J
169 J Amelia Moncrieff Major Mouse 159 54 66.25% 2nd J
190 S Jane Keller Astral Friends Gold 164 56 68.33% 1st S
189 S Michelle Brown Small Land Day Ticket 162 54 67.50% 2nd S
173 S Nadine Mason Bridget 157 52 65.42% 3rd S
176 S Deborah Williams Rodney Trotter 157 50 65.42% 4th S
167 S Jan Whitworth Sam 156 52 65.00% =5th S
178 S Pete Newbould Levi 156 52 65.00% =5th S
157 S Denise Morgan Nightmare Bud 132 46 55.00% -
180 S Sarah Lumsdon Wharfeside Winston 144 48 60.00% -
170 S Lisa Clarkson Riccatoni 140 48 58.33% -
172 S Laura Sennett Ballyards 151 52 62.92% -
175 S Jan Whitworth Lucy 155 52 64.58% -

Class: 5 Novice 27 Judge(s): J Kerwin  BD List 6 Arena: 1 0 Max Score 240
Number Section Rider Name Horse Name Score Coll % Place

181 S Sarah Thomas Peaktown Mattie 155 52 64.58% 1st
189 S Michelle Brown Small Land Day Ticket 154 52 64.17% 2nd
183 S Emma Jackson Crispy 143 46 59.58% 3rd
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182 S Sarah Lumsdon Lucus 131 44 54.58% 4th

Class: 6 Novice 34 Judge(s): C M Senior  List 4 Arena: 2 0 Max Score 240
Number Section Rider Name Horse Name Score Coll % Place

190 S Jane Keller Astral Freddie's Gold 159 60 66.25% 1st
183 S Emma Jackson Crispy 153 58 63.75% 2nd
193 S Julia Hind Murphy's Gold 153 57 63.75% 3rd

Class: 7 Elementary 44 Judge(s):  C M Senior List 4 Arena: 2 0 Max Score 250
Number Section Rider Name Horse Name Score Coll % Place

193 S Julia Hind Murphy's Gold 158 50 63.20% 1st
191 S Maddie Shaw Mr Darcy 152 50 60.80% 2nd

Class: 8 Elementary 49 Judge(s): C M Senior BD List 4 Arena: 2 0 Max Score 300
Number Section Rider Name Horse Name Score Coll % Place

191 S Maddie Shaw Mr Darcy 178 48 59.33% 1st


